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
 Lake 
 Lights 
 Marina 
 Mountains  
 Ocean 
 Orchard  
 Panoramic 
 Park  
 Partial 
 Pasture 
 Ridge  
 Valley  
 Vineyard  
 Water 
 Other 
 None 
Floors 
 Concrete 
 Granite 
 Hardwood  
 Marble 
 Laminate  
 Parquet 
 Part Carpet 
 Part Hardwood 
 Simulated Wood 
 Slate  
 Tile 
 Vinyl/Linoleum 
 W/W Carpet 
 Wood 
 Other 
 None 
*Fireplace 
 Yes 
 No 
Fireplace(s) 
 1 Fireplace 
 2 Fireplaces 
 3 Fireplaces 
 4 or More 
 Brick 
 Circular  
 Decorative FP 
 Den  
 Dining Room 
 Electric 
 Family Room 
 Free Standing  
 Gas Burning 
 Gas Starter 
 Insert 
 Living Room  
 

Fireplace(s) Cont. 
 Master BR 
 Metal  
 Pellet Stove 
 Raised Hearth  
 Stone 
 Two-Way 
 Wood Burning 
 Wood Stove 
 Other 
 None 
*Spa / Hot Tub 
 Yes 
 No 
*Pool 
 Yes 
 No 
Pool Type 
 Above Ground  
 Black Bottom 
 Comm Facility 
 Electric 
 Fiberglass 
 Gas Heat 
 Gunite 
 In Ground 
 In Pool Spa 
 Indoor 
 Lap Pool 
 Liner 
 Member Fee  
 No Heat 
 Pool Cover 
 Pool Sweep 
 Solar Cover 
 Solar Heat 
 Other 
 None 
Views Comments 
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________
__________________ 
*#Garage Spaces 
______ 
*#Carport Spaces 
______ 
#Off Street Spcs 
Gar/Prk 
 1 Car 
 2 Car 
 3 Car 
 4 Car 
 5 or More Car 
 Assigned 
 Attached 
 Auto Door 
 Carports 
 Covered 
 Deck(s) 
 Detached 
 Garage 
 Golf Cart 
 Guest Accom. 
 Interior Access 
 Leased 
 Off-Street 
 On Street 
 Remote 
 RV/Boat 
 Side by Side 
 Tandem 
 Unassigned 
 Uncovered 
 1 Space 
 

Gar/Prk Cont. 
 2 Spaces 
 3 Spaces 
 4 Spaces 
 5 or More Spaces 
 Other 
 None 
Bath Type 
 Bidet 
 Fiberglass 
 Granite 
 Jack & Jill 
 Marble  
 Remodeled  
 Sauna 
 Shower & Tub  
 Shower Over Tub 
 Skylight(s) 
 Split Bath 
 Stall Shower 
 Sunken Tub 
 Tile 
 Tub Only 
 Tub w/Jets 
 Tub/Master BR 
 Other 
Kitchen 
 220 V Wiring 
 Breakfast Area 
 Breakfast Room 
 Built-In BBQ  
 Built-In Oven 
 Built-In Refrig 
 Cntr Ceramic Tile 
 Cntr Concrete 
 Cntr Laminate 
 Cntr Metal/Steel 
 Cntr Stone    
      Composite 
 Cntr Stone Slab 
 Cntr Stone Tile 
 Cntr Wood 
 Continuous Clean 
      Oven Incl. 
 Cook Top Stove 
 Dishwasher Incl. 
 Disposal Incl. 
 Double Oven Incl 
 Elec Range Incl 
 Freezer Incl 
 Gas Range Incl 
 Hood Over Range 
 Ice Maker Incl 
 Island 
 Microwave Incl 
 Pantry 
 Refrigerator Incl 
 Remodeled 
 Self-Clean Oven  
       Incl 
 Skylight(s) 
 Trash Compactor  
       Incl 
 Other 
 None 
Dining Room 
 Dining Area  
 FamRm Combo 
 Formal 
 Kitchen Combo  
 LR/DR Combo 
 Skylight(s) 
 Sunken 
 Other 
 None 
Living Room 
 Cathedral Ceiling 
 Deck Attached 
 Fireplace(s) 
 Great Room  
 Open Beam 
 Skylight(s) 
 Sunken 
 Other 
 None 
Family Room 
 Cathedral Ceiling 
 Deck Attached 
 Fireplace(s) 
 Great Room  
 Open Beam 
 Skylight(s) 
 Sunken 
 Other 

Family Room 
Cont.  
 None 
 
*Other Rooms 
 Atrium 
 Attic  
 Basement - Full  
 Basement - Partial 
 Bonus Room 
 Converted Garage   
 Den/Study 
 Entertain./Media 
 Guest Suite 
 Library 
 Office 
 Possible Guest  
 Rec Room 
 Solarium 
 Storage 
 Studio 
 Sun Room 
 Temp Controlled 
       Room 
 Wine Cellar/ 
      Tasting 
 Workshop 
 Other 
 None 
*Heat/Cool 
 1 Window Unit Incl 
 2 Window Unit Incl 
 3 + Window Unit 
      Incl 
 Attic Fan(s) 
 Baseboard  
      Heaters  
 Ceiling Fan(s) 
 Central Air 
 Central Heat 
 Electric 
 Evap Cool 
 Fireplace(s) 
 Floor Furnace 
 Gas 
 Heat Pump 
 Multi-Unit 
 Multi-Zone 
 Natural Gas 
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